41C
80D
78C
84J)
64F
03p
53T
54D
90C
67F
08J
55T
14V
19D

STV

07/05/2017

Coupe de la Loire 2017
2 eme Manche Novices

02 .Cruisers Loisirs

Nom

CHRISTIN Jean-Philippe

DEFOUR Régis

CHALMANDRIER Damien

JOUSSERAND  Jérome
FERREIRA David
PONCET Lionel

TIR ATMANE
DREVET LAURENT
CLAIRET  Julien
FAYOLLE Xavier
JAYOL ROLAND
TACHON  Frédéric
VIRICEL Victor
DESMULES  Stéphane

VELUIRE Liliane

07-mai-17

Club

St Marcellin

Bicross Speed Racing
Bicross Speed Racing
Bicross Speed Racing
La Fouillouse

St Marcellin

St Marcellin

St Marcellin

Riorges

Bicross Speed Racing
St Marcellin

Roanne

St Paul Vallée du Giers

La Fouillouse

Cruiser Dame

Riorges

Place
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18
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07/05/2017

Coupe de la Loire 2017
2 eme Manche Novices

03.Pupilles Novices

Nom Club
52R RIFFARD CAMILLE Riorges
78M MINEAU ENZO St Marcellin
67R RIFFARD Gabriel St Etienne
19T TRONEL Maxence Roanne
83G GOUTORBE Gabin St Marcellin
53G GOUJAT Clément Roanne
62G GOUGNEAU Loévan La Fouillouse
79V VALMY DEBARRE Kenji Bicross Speed Racing
370 OVAL Louis St Paul Vallée du Giers
41P POULALIER ALEXIS Roanne
36D DREVET JULES St Marcellin
16F FOURNIER Baptiste St Marcellin
27L LOPPIN COTTIER Nathana¢l St Marcellin
82M MARODON Mael Bicross Speed Racing
89C CHAPUIS GABIN Bicross Speed Racing
80G GRENIER Gabin La Fouillouse
64C CANCADE Nicolas Bicross Speed Racing
71D DEFOUR MATEO La Fouillouse
02D DUBESSET Noé St Marcellin
61F France Loan La Fouillouse
70C CURSOUX Mathis La Fouillouse
72D DESMULES NOAH La Fouillouse
47D DUBOIS Alban St Etienne
08R ROUCHON BAPTISTE Bicross Speed Racing

07-mai-17

Place
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172 6
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M5
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M5
M5
M6
M6
M6
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45D
83R
04F
86V
84B
36A
76F
78R
65R
85V
96F
99G
47G
66R
01C
14D
95B
62C
90S
09T

07/05/2017

Coupe de la Loire 2017
2 eme Manche Novices

04.Benjamins Novices

Nom

DUBESSET  Tristan
REOCREUX TOM
FAISANDIER LUCAS
VALLET Alexis
BEAL Théo
ARTHAUD  Alexis
FAYARD YOANN
RUAT Clément
ROCHON  Ducan
VINCENT  Hugo
FAYOLLE LOIS
GROSSELIN  VICTOR
GOUJAT JOHANN
RIFFARD
CHARRONDIERE Adrien
DEMOSTHENIS ENZO
BLANC ROBIN
CIZERON  Pierre-Lou
SALERNO Caius
THOMAS  Pierrick

Jules

07-mai-17

Club

St Marcellin

La Fouillouse

St Etienne

St Marcellin

St Paul Vallée du Giers
St Marcellin

La Fouillouse

Bicross Speed Racing
St Etienne

St Marcellin

Bicross Speed Racing
Bicross Speed Racing
Roanne

St Etienne

St Marcellin

St Marcellin

St Marcellin

La Fouillouse

St Marcellin

St Etienne

Place
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1/2°5
1/2°5
172 6
172 6
17217
17217
12 8
1/2 8
M5
M5
M5
M5

Points
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07/05/2017

Coupe de la Loire 2017
2 eme Manche Novices

05.Minimes Novices

Nom

86F FAUGIER Yann

03V VALETTE Nathan

73D DA SILVA MAGAUD  Vincent
18T TARDY Benoit

74G GROSSELIN Léo

08R ROMEYRON Tom

57M MERINO Théo

07-mai-17

Club

Bicross Speed Racing
La Fouillouse

Bicross Speed Racing
St Paul Vallée du Giers
Bicross Speed Racing
St Etienne

Roanne

Place

M1
M2
M3
M4
MS
M6
M7

Points

13
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Coupe de la Loire 2017
2 eme Manche Novices
06.Cadets Novices
Nom Club Place Points
76P PEREZ CANO Esteban Bicross Speed Racing M1 10
01B BONNEBAS Illan St Paul Vallée du Giers M2 6
10T THOMAS Nathan St Etienne M3 3
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